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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

29-04-2024

4932471507

14.00

198.00

chromowane

oczkowo-ptaskie grzechotkowe

metryczne

SYMBOL: 4932471507 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546294069

4932471507 - Maxbite ratcheting combination spanner, 14
mm

+ 144 Ratcheting teeth positions giving 2.5° arc swing allowing access in tighter spaces.
+ Durable double stacked pawls for longer ratchet life.

+ MAX BITE™ open-end grip reduces rounding and stripping.

* Rounded I-Beam handle for comfortable handling grip.

« Ink-filled labels for better visibility.

+ Chrome alloy steel, chrome plated.

s

87,57 zt (tax excl.)

(107,71 zt (tax incl.))

https://imilwauke.pl/en/21517-4932471507-maxbite-ratcheting-combination-spanner-14-mm.html
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